
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 28 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71067708 7PSSDB 18.68 8.00 149.44

71067721 P13 - (110429) Taco Bell Seabrook 7PSSDB 18.69 7.00 130.83

71067730 P13 - (104940) IMPERIAL FOREST SEC 3 7PSSDB 18.65 3.95 73.67

71067735 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 18.66 6.45 120.36

71067745 P13 - (105683) Texas City 7th Ave Drainage Improvements 7PSSDB 18.62 6.65 123.82

71067782 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 18.44 8.00 147.52

71067795 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 18.45 6.45 119.00

71067804 P13 - (105683) Texas City 7th Ave Drainage Improvements 7PSSDB 18.46 6.65 122.76

71067815 P13 - (107419) Vida Costera Section 2 7PSSDB 18.45 6.65 122.69

71067823 P13 - (107419) Vida Costera Section 2 7PSSDB 18.46 6.65 122.76

71067829 P13 - (104940) IMPERIAL FOREST SEC 3 7PSSDB 18.42 3.95 72.76

71067838 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 18.45 6.45 119.00

71067846 P13 - (109806) Rex Rd Ph 2 7PSSDB 18.47 4.90 90.50

71067854 P13 - (107419) Vida Costera Section 2 7PSSDB 19.18 6.65 127.55

71067867 P13 - (104940) IMPERIAL FOREST SEC 3 7PSSDB 19.18 3.95 75.76

71067870 P13 - (88254) TOWNHAR BOUR ESTATES 5PSSDB 19.05 7.00 133.35

71067883 P13 - (107854) Freeport WWTP 10PSSDA 19.17 11.00 210.87

71067894 P13 - (105683) Texas City 7th Ave Drainage Improvements 7PSSDB 19.09 6.65 126.95

71067903 P13 - (107419) Vida Costera Section 2 7PSSDB 19.13 6.65 127.21

71067912 P13 - (105463) EVERGREEN MEMORIAL - CITY OF KEMAH BS-TON 19.08 6.54 124.78

71067926 P13 - (105683) Texas City 7th Ave Drainage Improvements 7PSSDB 19.10 6.65 127.02

71067937 P13 - 99280 BS-TON 19.10 4.70 89.77

71067945 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 19.10 6.45 123.20

71067967 P13 - (105601) ANDERS LANE - WIDENNING & CONCRETE REHAB 10PSSDA 19.10 6.20 118.42

71067978 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 19.09 6.45 123.13

71067990 P13 - (107419) Vida Costera Section 2 7PSSDB 19.10 6.65 127.02

71068001 P13 - (105683) Texas City 7th Ave Drainage Improvements 7PSSDB 19.07 6.65 126.82

71068013 P13 - (105463) EVERGREEN MEMORIAL - CITY OF KEMAH 10PSSDA 19.15 6.45 123.52

150.00

3550.48

5% -177.52

SUBTOTAL 3372.96

-$528.11

TOTAL $2844.85

Settlement
of payment

Derlis Gonzalez (Zoque Transport LLC) 8/9/2024

R003061

2383

D48

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146

Bonus

Fuel
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